Technical Information
Small rolling bearings with bore diameters
of up to about 100 mm which have an
interference fit on the shaft or in the hous-
ing are usually dismounted by means of
mechanical extractors. The bearings can be
dismounted without getting damaged if the
device is applied at the tightly fitted bearing

3 FAG
Programme
Order designation Span Depth Weight
≈
Two-arm extractor mm mm kg
ABZIEHER54.100 80 100 0.75
ABZIEHER54.200 120 125 0.9
ABZIEHER54.300 160 150 2.3
ABZIEHER54.400 200 175 2.5
ABZIEHER54.500 250 200 3.45
ABZIEHER54.600 350 250 4.4
ABZIEHER54.SET *) 15.5
*) consists of a holder (W x D x H) 215 x 235 x 475 mm,
complete with the 6 extractors listed above
Mechanical Extractors
Two-Arm Bearing Extractor 47
Two-Arm Bearing Extractor 47
Application
– For extracting complete rolling bear-
ings or tightly fitted inner rings
– Bearing rings may be fitted against a
surface, i.e. slots are not required
Operation
Depending on bearing size and mounting
conditions, the extractor with the suitable
dimensions is selected. By means of the
tightening shackle the ring to be extract-
ed can be wedged loose by means of the
specially shaped arms. The wedging and
centering on the shaft are important for
dismounting bearings without damage.
Rolling bearing rings that are extracted
correctly do not get damaged. Complete
bearings where the extraction force is
transmitted through the rolling elements
usually become unserviceable.
FAG 4
Programme
Order designation Span Depth Weight
≈
Two-arm extractor mm mm kg
ABZIEHER47.100 45 65 0.55
ABZIEHER47.200 90 100 1.45
Mechanical Extractors
Three-Arm Extractor 52
Three-Arm Extractor 52
Application